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属性
介质温度 最大 +60 °C
接口 Port 1: Plug connection for hose outside Ø 4 mm; Port 2:

G 1/8 thread; Relief port 3: M 5 thread
电气规格 acc. france norm NF C79300
工作压力 最大 10 巴
工作温度 max. +60 °C
壳体 Polyamide (glass fibre-reinforced)
密封 Perbunan (NBR)

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Compact solenoid valves for mounting directly on the actuator (single-acting cylinder, valve, etc.). Optimum installation Supply port (1), solenoid
valve body, coil and cable socket can be rotated 360°, Manual operator, Exhaust air restrictor available on

货品
名称 螺纹 C D 电压 A B 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 30 22 34
K- 07 30 23 07

G 1/8 male
G 1/8 male

49,0
49,0

58,0
58,0

230/50 V
24 V DC

79,0
79,0

90,0
90,0


