K-MV 3/2 BANJO

Solenoid valves

HANSA/FLEX

属性	
介质温度	最大 +60 °C
接口	Port 1: Plug connection for hose outside Ø 4 mm; Port 2: G 1/8 thread; Relief port 3: M 5 thread
电气规格	acc. france norm NF C79300
工作压力	最大 10 巴
工作温度	max. +60 °C
売体	Polyamide (glass fibre-reinforced)
密封	Perbunan (NBR)



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

Compact solenoid valves for mounting directly on the actuator (single-acting cylinder, valve, etc.). Optimum installation Supply port (1), solenoid valve body, coil and cable socket can be rotated 360°, Manual operator, Exhaust air restrictor available on

货品							
名称	螺纹	С	D	电压	А	В	
		(mm)	(mm)		(mm)	(mm)	
K- 07 30 22 34	G 1/8 male	49,0	58,0	230/50 V	79,0	90,0	
K- 07 30 23 07	G 1/8 male	49,0	58,0	24 V DC	79,0	90,0	